Rank Competitor(s)
1 Starlites
2 Synergy
3 Genesis
4 |ce Crystals
5 TP Eruptions

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club
Conception Bay North SC
Trinity Placentia FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Isabelle Picard

2019 Elizabeth Swan Invitational

Clarenville, NI
Janurary 26, 2019 to Janurary 26,2019

Pre-Juvenile Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP(0.5) FP
NL 8.87 (1) 18.76 (1)
NL 8.41 (2) 16.67 (2)
NL 819 (3) 16.61 (3)
NL 6.87 (4) 14.29 (5)
NL 484 (5 15.28 (4)

Points

27.63
25.08
24.80
21.16
20.12
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